@R September 2014
) EHR Incentive Program

Active Registrations

Medicare Eligible Professionals 8,320 333,454

Doctors of Medicine or Osteopathy 7,153 293,495

Dentists 14 426

Optometrists 286 15,494

Podiatrists 131 9,871

Chiropractors 736 14,168

Medicaid Eligible Professionals 1,993 163,067

Physicians 708 105,966

Certified Nurse-Midwives 52 3,362

Dentists 312 17,702

Nurse Practitioners 850 33,122

Optometrists 35 255

Physicians Assistants 36 2,660

Hospitals 3 4,747

Medicare Only (212) 238

Medicaid Only (2) 158

Medicare/Medicaid 26 4,351

Total 10,316 501,268
Notes:

Active Registrations = All Eligible Professional and Hospital registrations that have been fully completed
Active Registration counts for Eligible Professionals do not include those that are deemed hospital-based.

50 States and 5 territories are open for Medicaid registration as of September 2014

http://www.cms.gov/EHRIncentivePrograms C M s



INCENTIVE PROGRAM

? September 2014
(J-R EHR Incentive Program
Active Registrations

Medicare Eligible Medicaid Eligible
Professionals Professional Eligible Hospitals

Total 2011 123,648 49,051 3,077
Total 2012 113,658 61,098 1,147
Total 2013 54,062 34,778 469
January-14 5,160 2,593 9
February-14 5,716 3,662 9
March-14 8,361 4,100 3
April-14 5,698 1,359 13
May-14 991 1,249 10
June-14 3,597 1,159 4
July-14 2,159 1,026 -
August-14 2,084 999 3
September-14 8,320 1,993 3
TOTAL 333,454 163,067 4,747
Notes:

Active Registrations = All Eligible Professional and Hospital registrations that have been fully completed
Active Registration counts for Eligible Professionals do not include those that are deemed hospital-based.

50 States and 5 territories are open for Medicaid registration as of September 2014

http://www.cms.gov/EHRIncentivePrograms C M s



September 2014
@-R EH?% Incentive Program

INCENTIVE PROGRAM

Medicare Provider Count & Payment Summary by

Stage Number
Stage 1 - Program to Date Stage 2 - Program to Date
Count of Unique Count of Unique

Providers pavnent Providers LD
Medicare Eligible Professionals 266,067 S 6,457,089,265 2,282 §$ 14,319,760
Doctors of Medicine or Osteopathy 236,903 S 5,814,239,635 2,170 S 13,622,000
Dentists 248 S 5,083,498 - -
Optometrists 11,959 S 261,133,937 17 S 101,920
Podiatrists 8,410 $ 225,562,540 68 S 411,600
Chiropractors 8,547 $ 151,069,654 27 S 184,240
Medicare Eligible Hospitals & CAHs 4,223 $ 9,862,511,625 93 33,514,137
Medicare Only 252§ 577,482,150 6 1,846,344
Medicare/Medicaid 3,971 $ 9,285,029,476 31,667,792

270,290 $ 16,319,600,890 2,375 $ 47,833,897

*Providers must successfully demonstrate Meaningful Use and meet all program requirements to be included in this report.

*Medicare EHR Incentive payments began in May 2011.

http://www.cms.gov/EHRIncentivePrograms



@-R September 2014

EHR Incentive Program

Provider Summary

Unique Providers | Unique Providers | Unique Providers | Unique Providers
Paid Paid Paid Paid
2011 Program Year | 2012 Program Year | 2013 Program Year | 2014 Program Year

Unique Providers Paid

Program To Date

Medicare Eligible Professionals 58,406 188,351 231,105 5,295 265,460
Doctors of Medicine or Osteopathy 51,409 168,475 206,170 4,974 236,315
Dentists 53 170 206 3 248
Optometrists 2,576 8,590 10,158 70 11,940
Podiatrists 2,916 6,271 6,854 192 8,410
Chiropractors 1,452 4,845 7,717 56 8,547
Medicaid Eligible Professionals 49,956 68,709 72,669 2,764 131,145
Certified Nurse-Midwives 1,098 1,422 1,538 52 2,676
Dentists 2,644 5,288 5,338 679 13,075
Nurse Practitioners 8,124 11,262 13,789 690 23,798
Optometrists - - 57 12 69
Physicians 37,446 49,961 51,073 1,297 89,982
Physicians Assistants 644 776 874 34 1,545
Eligible Hospitals & CAHs 2,320 3,308 4,192 369 4,674
Medicare Only 71 166 231 15 249
Medicaid Only 55 73 90 7 136
Medicare/Medicaid 2,194 3,069 3,871 347 4,289
Medicare Advantage Organizations
For Eligible Professionals 10,472 11,315 11,641 13,635

Notes:

39,277 EPs have received a HPSA bonus payment for program years 2011 and 2012.

*57,154 EPs have received a partial incentive payment based on their allowable charges for program years 2011, 2012 and 2013.
*232318 EPs and 3,342 EHs had their payment reduced due to sequestration.

3,499 hospitals have received payments under both Medicare and Medicaid (of those, 719 were CAHs).

*Medicare Advantage Organizations are paid annually.
*Medicaid EHR Incentive payments began in January 2011 ‘ M s
*Medicare EHR Incentive payments began in May 2011

http://www.cms.gov/EHRIncentivePrograms
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INCENTIVE PROGRAM

Amount Paid Amount Paid Amount Paid Amount Paid
2011 Program Year 2012 Program Year 2013 Program Year 2014 Program Year

Medicare Eligible Professionals
Doctors of Medicine or Osteopathy
Dentists
Optometrists
Podiatrists
Chiropractors

Medicaid Eligible Professionals
Certified Nurse-Midwives
Dentists
Nurse Practitioners
Optometrists
Physicians
Physicians Assistants

Eligible Hospitals & CAHs

Medicare Only
Medicaid Only
Medicare/Medicaid

Medicare Advantage Organizations
For Eligible Professionals

Total 5,371,663,831 $  9,770,212,357 9,812,169,842( $ 413,591,691 25,367,637,722

Notes:
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September 2014

EHR Incentive Program

Payment Summary

979,684,454
869,624,164
757,738
39,019,045
51,783,860
18,499,648
1,048,971,366
23,332,500
56,078,750
172,394,173

783,587,193
13,578,750
3,162,901,421
113,346,831
129,581,442
2,919,973,149

180,106,590
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2,878,872,685
2,605,313,852
2,256,298
116,869,519
97,156,525
57,276,490
1,197,217,361
24,076,250
109,804,417
198,425,670

852,063,274
12,847,750
5,559,349,022
230,671,741
108,874,435
5,219,802,847

134,773,289
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2,563,361,886 $
2,306,581,379 S
2,034,182
104,622,094
75,171,755
74,952,477
1,017,094,326
20,799,500
105,011,250
206,610,759
1,089,417
671,330,650
12,252,750
6,139,839,802
227,096,265
114,262,832
5,798,480,705

-
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91,873,828

565,365,507 has been paid in HPSA bonuses for program years 2011 and 2012 (not included in the totals above).

*Total in Sequestration Reductions:

49,490,000 $
46,342,240 S
35,280
725,200
1,862,000
525,280
49,788,770
837,250
14,186,500
12,791,084
255,000
21,009,186
709,750
314,312,921
8,213,657
7,448,200
298,651,064
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Amount Paid
Program To -

Date
6,471,409,025
5,827,861,635

5,083,498
261,235,857
225,974,140
151,253,894

3,313,071,823
69,045,500
285,080,917
590,221,686

1,344,417

2,327,990,303
39,389,000
15,176,403,167
579,328,494
360,166,909
14,236,907,764

406,753,707

*EPs:  $52,183,960

*EHs:  $85,601,260
*Medicare Advantage Org ions are paid lly. ‘ M s
*Medicaid EHR Incentive pay ts began in Ji y 2011

*Medicare EHR Incentive payments began in May 2011 .
http://www.cms.gov/EHRIncentivePrograms
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