

September 2014 EHR Incentive Program

Active Registrations

	September-14	Program-to-Date
Medicare Eligible Professionals	8,320	333,454
Doctors of Medicine or Osteopathy	7,153	293,495
Dentists	14	426
Optometrists	286	15,494
Podiatrists	131	9,871
Chiropractors	736	14,168
Medicaid Eligible Professionals	1,993	163,067
Physicians	708	105,966
Certified Nurse-Midwives	52	3,362
Dentists	312	17,702
Nurse Practitioners	850	33,122
Optometrists	35	255
Physicians Assistants	36	2,660
Hospitals	3	4,747
Medicare Only	(21)	238
Medicaid Only	(2)	158
Medicare/Medicaid	26	4,351
Total	10,316	501,268

Notes:

Active Registrations = All Eligible Professional and Hospital registrations that have been fully completed Active Registration counts for Eligible Professionals do not include those that are deemed hospital-based.

50 States and 5 territories are open for Medicaid registration as of September 2014







Active Registrations

	Medicare Eligible	Medicaid Eligible	
	Professionals	Professional	Eligible Hospitals
Total 2011	123,648	49,051	3,077
Total 2012	113,658	61,098	1,147
Total 2013	54,062	34,778	469
January-14	5,160	2,593	9
February-14	5,716	3,662	9
March-14	8,361	4,100	3
April-14	5,698	1,359	13
May-14	991	1,249	10
June-14	3,597	1,159	4
July-14	2,159	1,026	-
August-14	2,084	999	3
September-14	8,320	1,993	3
TOTAL	333,454	163,067	4,747

Notes:

Active Registrations = All Eligible Professional and Hospital registrations that have been fully completed Active Registration counts for Eligible Professionals do not include those that are deemed hospital-based.

50 States and 5 territories are open for Medicaid registration as of September 2014





Medicare Provider Count & Payment Summary by Stage Number

	Stage 1 - Program to Date			Stage 2 -	- Program to Date		
	Count of Unique Providers		Payments	Count of Unique Providers	Payments		
Medicare Eligible Professionals	266,067	\$	6,457,089,265	2,282	\$	14,319,760	
Doctors of Medicine or Osteopathy	236,903	\$	5,814,239,635	2,170	\$	13,622,000	
Dentists	248	\$	5,083,498	-		-	
Optometrists	11,959	\$	261,133,937	17	\$	101,920	
Podiatrists	8,410	\$	225,562,540	68	\$	411,600	
Chiropractors	8,547	\$	151,069,654	27	\$	184,240	
Medicare Eligible Hospitals & CAHs	4,223	\$	9,862,511,625	93		33,514,137	
Medicare Only	252	\$	577,482,150	6		1,846,344	
Medicare/Medicaid	3,971	\$	9,285,029,476	87	\$	31,667,792	
Total	270,290	\$	16,319,600,890	2,375	\$	47,833,897	

•Providers must successfully demonstrate Meaningful Use and meet all program requirements to be included in this report.

•Medicare EHR Incentive payments began in May 2011.





September 2014

EHR Incentive Program

Provider Summary

	Unique Providers Paid 2011 Program Year	Unique Providers Paid 2012 Program Year	Unique Providers Paid 2013 Program Year	Unique Providers Paid 2014 Program Year	Unique Providers Paid Program To Date
Medicare Eligible Professionals	58,406	188,351	231,105	5,295	265,460
Doctors of Medicine or Osteopathy	51,409	168,475	206,170	4,974	236,315
Dentists	53	170	206	3	248
Optometrists	2,576	8,590	10,158	70	11,940
Podiatrists	2,916	6,271	6,854	192	8,410
Chiropractors	1,452	4,845	7,717	56	8,547
Medicaid Eligible Professionals	49,956	68,709	72,669	2,764	131,145
Certified Nurse-Midwives	1,098	1,422	1,538	52	2,676
Dentists	2,644	5,288	5,338	679	13,075
Nurse Practitioners	8,124	11,262	13,789	690	23,798
Optometrists	-	-	57	12	69
Physicians	37,446	49,961	51,073	1,297	89,982
Physicians Assistants	644	776	874	34	1,545
Eligible Hospitals & CAHs	2,320	3,308	4,192	369	4,674
Medicare Only	71	166	231	15	249
Medicaid Only	55	73	90	7	136
Medicare/Medicaid	2,194	3,069	3,871	347	4,289
Medicare Advantage Organizations For Eligible Professionals	10,472	11,315	11,641	-	13,635
Total	121,154	271,683	319,607	8,428	414,914

Notes:

•39,277 EPs have received a HPSA bonus payment for program years 2011 and 2012.

•57,154 EPs have received a partial incentive payment based on their allowable charges for program years 2011, 2012 and 2013.

•232318 EPs and 3,342 EHs had their payment reduced due to sequestration.

•3,499 hospitals have received payments under both Medicare and Medicaid (of those, 719 were CAHs).

•Medicare Advantage Organizations are paid annually.

•Medicaid EHR Incentive payments began in January 2011

•Medicare EHR Incentive payments began in May 2011





September 2014

EHR Incentive Program

Payment Summary

	Amount Paid D11 Program Year	Amount Paid 2012 Program Year						Amount Paid 2013 Program Year		Amount Paid 2014 Program Year		Amount Paid Program To - Date	
Medicare Eligible Professionals	\$ 979,684,454	\$	2,878,872,685	\$	2,563,361,886	\$	49,490,000	\$	6,471,409,025				
Doctors of Medicine or Osteopathy	\$ 869,624,164	\$	2,605,313,852	\$	2,306,581,379	\$	46,342,240	\$	5,827,861,635				
Dentists	\$ 757,738	\$	2,256,298	\$	2,034,182	\$	35,280	\$	5,083,498				
Optometrists	\$ 39,019,045	\$	116,869,519	\$	104,622,094	\$	725,200	\$	261,235,857				
Podiatrists	\$ 51,783,860	\$	97,156,525	\$	75,171,755	\$	1,862,000	\$	225,974,140				
Chiropractors	\$ 18,499,648	\$	57,276,490	\$	74,952,477	\$	525,280	\$	151,253,894				
Medicaid Eligible Professionals	\$ 1,048,971,366	\$	1,197,217,361	\$	1,017,094,326	\$	49,788,770	\$	3,313,071,823				
Certified Nurse-Midwives	\$ 23,332,500	\$	24,076,250	\$	20,799,500	\$	837,250	\$	69,045,500				
Dentists	\$ 56,078,750	\$	109,804,417	\$	105,011,250	\$	14,186,500	\$	285,080,917				
Nurse Practitioners	\$ 172,394,173	\$	198,425,670	\$	206,610,759	\$	12,791,084	\$	590,221,686				
Optometrists				\$	1,089,417	\$	255,000	\$	1,344,417				
Physicians	\$ 783,587,193	\$	852,063,274	\$	671,330,650	\$	21,009,186	\$	2,327,990,303				
Physicians Assistants	\$ 13,578,750	\$	12,847,750	\$	12,252,750	\$	709,750	\$	39,389,000				
Eligible Hospitals & CAHs	\$ 3,162,901,421	\$	5,559,349,022	\$	6,139,839,802	\$	314,312,921	\$	15,176,403,167				
Medicare Only	\$ 113,346,831	\$	230,671,741	\$	227,096,265	\$	8,213,657	\$	579,328,494				
Medicaid Only	\$ 129,581,442	\$	108,874,435	\$	114,262,832	\$	7,448,200	\$	360,166,909				
Medicare/Medicaid	\$ 2,919,973,149	\$	5,219,802,847	\$	5,798,480,705	\$	298,651,064	\$	14,236,907,764				
Medicare Advantage Organizations For Eligible Professionals	\$ 180,106,590	\$	134,773,289	\$	91,873,828	\$	-	\$	406,753,707				
Total	\$ 5,371,663,831	\$	9,770,212,357	\$	9,812,169,842	\$	413,591,691	\$	25,367,637,722				

Notes:

•\$65,365,507 has been paid in HPSA bonuses for program years 2011 and 2012 (not included in the totals above).

•Total in Sequestration Reductions:

•EPs: \$52,183,960

•EHs: \$85,601,260

•Medicare Advantage Organizations are paid annually. •Medicaid EHR Incentive payments began in January 2011 •Medicare EHR Incentive payments began in May 2011

